
Wahlkreise Franken Kandidaten Gesamt

Ansbach-Nord Weiner, Ernst 2.150 3,1 2,7

Ansbach-Süd – WUG Bosch-Armbrüster, Hedwig 1.891 2,4 2,1

Aschaffenburg-Ost Dürbeck, Matthias 963 1,7 1,4

Aschaffenburg-West (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,4

Bad Kissingen (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 1,3

Bamberg-Land Loskarn, Peter 2.324 4,2 3,5

Bamberg-Stadt Metzner, Uwe 1.545 3 2,7

Bayreuth Hoffmann, Holger 2.473 3,1 2,8

Coburg Bischof, Jörg 1.316 2,1 1,9

Erlangen-Höchstadt Schröder, Jürgen 1.682 2,7 2,4

Erlangen-Stadt Sommerkorn, Klaus 1.037 1,8 1,7

Forchheim Merkel, Andreas 1.685 2,8 2,4

Fürth Wagner, Martin 1.809 2,4 2,3

Haßberge, Rhön-Grabfeld Fischer, Horst 2.344 3,1 2,6

Hof Fuchs, Heike 3.011 4,4 4,3

Kitzingen (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,7

Kronach-Lichtenfels Lärtz, Helmut 2.045 3 2,7

Main-Spessart Gehrig, Joachim 2.237 3,4 3,6

Miltenberg (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,5

Neustadt/Aisch – Fürth-Land Kistler, Karola 1.979 2,4 2,4

Nürnberger Land Brandl, Andreas 2.061 2,8 2,5

Nürnberg-Nord (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,9

Nürnberg-Ost Nikol, Christian 1.724 2,8 2,6

Nürnberg-Süd Burkert, Tobias 1.964 3,3 3

Nürnberg-West Dorsch, Marco 1.325 2,7 2,8

Roth Gattenlöhner, Robert 1.708 2,6 2,5

Schweinfurt (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,8

Wunsiedel-Kulmbach Ludwig, Georg Dieter 2.244 2,7 2,5

Würzburg-Land Weinig, Oskar 1.728 2,1 2

Würzburg-Stadt Mack, Walter 1.066 1,6 1,6

Erststimmen
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Wahlkreise Franken Kandidaten Gesamt

Hof Fuchs, Heike 3.011 4,4 4,3 OFR

Main-Spessart Gehrig, Joachim 2.237 3,4 3,6

Bamberg-Land Loskarn, Peter 2.324 4,2 3,5 OFR

Nürnberg-Süd Burkert, Tobias 1.964 3,3 3

Bayreuth Hoffmann, Holger 2.473 3,1 2,8 OFR

Nürnberg-West Dorsch, Marco 1.325 2,7 2,8

Ansbach-Nord Weiner, Ernst 2.150 3,1 2,7

Bamberg-Stadt Metzner, Uwe 1.545 3 2,7 OFR

Kronach-Lichtenfels Lärtz, Helmut 2.045 3 2,7 OFR

Haßberge, Rhön-Grabfeld Fischer, Horst 2.344 3,1 2,6

Nürnberg-Ost Nikol, Christian 1.724 2,8 2,6

Nürnberger Land Brandl, Andreas 2.061 2,8 2,5

Wunsiedel-Kulmbach Ludwig, Georg Dieter 2.244 2,7 2,5 OFR

Roth Gattenlöhner, Robert 1.708 2,6 2,5

Forchheim Merkel, Andreas 1.685 2,8 2,4 OFR

Erlangen-Höchstadt Schröder, Jürgen 1.682 2,7 2,4

Neustadt/Aisch – Fürth-Land Kistler, Karola 1.979 2,4 2,4

Fürth Wagner, Martin 1.809 2,4 2,3

Ansbach-Süd – WUG Bosch-Armbrüster, Hedwig 1.891 2,4 2,1

Würzburg-Land Weinig, Oskar 1.728 2,1 2

Coburg Bischof, Jörg 1.316 2,1 1,9 OFR

Erlangen-Stadt Sommerkorn, Klaus 1.037 1,8 1,7

Würzburg-Stadt Mack, Walter 1.066 1,6 1,6

Aschaffenburg-Ost Dürbeck, Matthias 963 1,7 1,4

Bad Kissingen (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 1,3

Nürnberg-Nord (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,9

Schweinfurt (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,8

Kitzingen (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,7

Miltenberg (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,5

Aschaffenburg-West (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,4

Erststimmen
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Wahlkreise Franken Kandidaten Gesamt

Coburg Bischof, Jörg 1.316 2,1 1,9

Ansbach-Süd – WUG Bosch-Armbrüster, Hedwig 1.891 2,4 2,1

Nürnberger Land Brandl, Andreas 2.061 2,8 2,5

Nürnberg-Süd Burkert, Tobias 1.964 3,3 3

Nürnberg-West Dorsch, Marco 1.325 2,7 2,8

Aschaffenburg-Ost Dürbeck, Matthias 963 1,7 1,4

Haßberge, Rhön-Grabfeld Fischer, Horst 2.344 3,1 2,6

Hof Fuchs, Heike 3.011 4,4 4,3

Roth Gattenlöhner, Robert 1.708 2,6 2,5

Main-Spessart Gehrig, Joachim 2.237 3,4 3,6

Bayreuth Hoffmann, Holger 2.473 3,1 2,8

Neustadt/Aisch – Fürth-Land Kistler, Karola 1.979 2,4 2,4

Kronach-Lichtenfels Lärtz, Helmut 2.045 3 2,7

Bamberg-Land Loskarn, Peter 2.324 4,2 3,5

Wunsiedel-Kulmbach Ludwig, Georg Dieter 2.244 2,7 2,5

Würzburg-Stadt Mack, Walter 1.066 1,6 1,6

Forchheim Merkel, Andreas 1.685 2,8 2,4

Bamberg-Stadt Metzner, Uwe 1.545 3 2,7

Nürnberg-Ost Nikol, Christian 1.724 2,8 2,6

Erlangen-Höchstadt Schröder, Jürgen 1.682 2,7 2,4

Erlangen-Stadt Sommerkorn, Klaus 1.037 1,8 1,7

Fürth Wagner, Martin 1.809 2,4 2,3

Ansbach-Nord Weiner, Ernst 2.150 3,1 2,7

Würzburg-Land Weinig, Oskar 1.728 2,1 2

Aschaffenburg-West (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,4
Bad Kissingen (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 1,3
Kitzingen (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,7
Miltenberg (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,5
Nürnberg-Nord (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,9
Schweinfurt (Kein Kandidat) 0 0 0,8

Erststimmen
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